6
BR Series
3
Years
E469504
BR40-15W-DIM
Ra>80
BR40S15W16DIM8030K
BR40S15W16DIM8050K
120V/60Hz
120V/60Hz
15W
15W
85W 24 80*27.2*36.5
24 80*27.2*36.585W
Yes
Yes
>80
>80
>0.9
>0.9
3000K
5000K
100°
100°
E26
E26
25,000 h
25,000 h
1100lm
1100lm
SKU# Item VoltagePower ReplaceDimRaP.F. C.C.T B.A.Cap LifetimeLumens
8004464
8004471
pcs
carton size
carton
120mm
152mm
1.81
Per Bulb
1100
15
3000K
8 15 W15 W 11001100